
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
14
25

6
15

5
11
4
7
8

18
16
10

2
23
12
13
27

Name
Liam Kenny
Liroy Stuart
Daniel Abt
Adrian Campfield
Patrick Schranner
Kevin Friesacher
Dennis Vollmair
Rene Binder
Christian Wangard
Klaus Bachler
Philip Wulbusch
Yanick Aeschlimann
Dominik Baumann
Ricardo Brutschin
Maximilian Mayer
Toni Koitsch
Freddie Hunt

Best Tm
1:45.433
1:45.496
1:45.578
1:46.606
1:46.855
1:47.394
1:48.141
1:48.458
1:48.767
1:49.026
1:49.175
1:52.483
1:52.782
2:02.143
2:08.930
2:20.039

Diff

0.063
0.145
1.173
1.422
1.961
2.708
3.025
3.334
3.593
3.742
7.050
7.349

16.710
23.497
34.606

Gap

0.063
0.082
1.028
0.249
0.539
0.747
0.317
0.309
0.259
0.149
3.308
0.299
9.361
6.786

11.109

Entrant

Team Abt Sportsline

Buchbinder Rent-a-Car

Buchbinder Rent-a-Car
Team Abt Sportsline
van Amersfort Racing
Rennsport
ADAC B B

Neuhauser Racing

Buchbinder Rent-a-Car

Buchbinder Rent-a-Car

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8-5-2009 16:35:53

Chief Timekeeping: Jan Mulder

Race Director :

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  TT Circuit Assen

ADAC Masters Weekend

Formel ADAC

Qualifying 2

Qualify (20:00 Time) started at 16:14:49

TT Circuit Assen GP-track 4,555 Km

8-5-2009 16:15



POLE POSITION

 1 1
14 Liam Kenney

1:45.433

 1 2
25 Liroy Stuart

1:45.496

 2 3
15 Adrian Campfield

1:46.606

 2 4
5 Patrick Schranner

1:46.855

 3 5
11 Kevin Friesacher

1:47.394

 3 6
4 Dennis Vollmair

1:48.141

 4 7
7 Rene Binder

1:48.458

 4 8
8 Christian Wangard

1:48.767

 5 9
18 Klaus Bachler

1:49.026

 5 10
16 Philip Wulbusch

1:49.175

 6 11
10 Yanick Aeschlimann

1:52.483

 6 12
2 Dominik Baumann

1:52.782

 7 13
23 Ricardo Brutschin

2:02.143

 7 14
12 Maximilian Mayer

2:08.930

 8 15
13 Toni Koitsch

2:20.039

 8 16
27 Freddie Hunt

Printed: 9-5-2009 9:42:48

Chief Timekeeping: Jan Mulder

Race Director :

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  TT Circuit Assen

ADAC Masters Weekend

Formel ADAC

Race 2

Race (30:00 and 11 Laps)

TT Circuit Assen GP-track 4,555 Km

10-5-2009 11:45


